IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION ,JOHANNESBURG
THURSDAY 08 MAY 2014

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KGOMO J

1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MIA AJ
OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

9D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MEYER J

GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HEATON-NICHOLLS J

GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MONAMA J

GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MARGADIE AJ

INCOME TAX COURT

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAYAT AJ

URGENT APPLICATIONS

9E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WRIGHT J

9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MODIBA AJ

PRE — TRIALS

11A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MABESELE J

ADMISSIONS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HUGHES J

AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COETZEE AJ
2014//7164 NONDWANGU KHELU 2014/7882 ANDREWS BERNADETE
2014/772 COURTNAN MORGAN

CRIMINAL APPEALS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HUGHES J

AND THE HONOURABLE COETZEE AJ
A521/13 A577//13

11F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEINER J

AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BALOYI J
A138/12 A527/13



JUDGMENTS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CARELSE J

AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WINDELL J
A520/13 NDOU VS THE STATE
A255/10 BIKO VS THE STATE

CIVIL TRIALS

2B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VAN OOSTEN J
PART HEARD

9A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA J

08/41311 CHEMICAL IND VS TRISTAR

9C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE PRETORIUS J
10/40500 MAZIBUKO VS PRASA

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOSHIDI J

11B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SPILG J
12/20087 KHOZA VS MEC FOR HEALTH

9B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEINER J
12//17608HAGE VS HAGE

2D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MPHAHLELE J
11/20614 GACELA VS MIN OF POLICE

2E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SWARTZ AJ

2F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THOMPSON AJ

11E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TWALA AJ
12/42679 SA SECURITASATION VS NORTJE



CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THE
HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

C13 2008/00940 NTSALA MARVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
A13 2012/43055 MILLS GEORGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
A62 2010/01519 HLUNGWANI ERIC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
B2 2013/08696 MOKONE SIFISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

B4 2012/09481  ANNA SOPHIA LE-HANIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND  OK

B5 2012/4941 MAGALE TEBOGO VS MINISTER OF POLICE O

B13 2010/03241 PETERSON KYLE VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND OK

SECURITY
B16 2011/29099 DE JESUS VERONICA VS DE JESUS BATISTA OK
B19 2013/14211 NTILA KENNETH VS MNISTER OF POLICE OK

B34 2012/40977 SHABANGU THELMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



B35

B36

B45

B47

B48

B52

2012/42561

2011/10421

2012/29763

2013/03386

2013/12709

2010/47482

2013/02173

2012/24726

2012/24199

2006/6970

2012/12726

DHEDA LERISHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOTAUNG KATE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS RAINBOW JAMES

MONNYE MATSHAI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKONWANA JUDITH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TSHOLO BRILLIANT VS MINISTER OF POLICE

BEKKER HENDRO VS BEKKER MARIA

MADIA PETROS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MSIMANGO HERBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

EMAM M VS NKIWANETC T

SATHIGE MACBATH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2009/4375

2012/04656

2013/01964

2012/39790

2012/09603

2011/38440

2012/12440

2011/11349

2012/05660

2009/28426

2012/03913

MBATHA BABONGILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

TSHOAGONG LEBOGANG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SKHOSANA PHEHELLO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MTHEMBU XOLANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SONO VIRGINIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ABSA BANK VS EKSTEEN NEVILLE

SIBANDA CHIPO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MENKE MONTSHIWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MHLANGA FAITHFUL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MIYA SELLO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIMISTER WILLIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

2013/09040

2010/21823

2008/39090

2012/06102

2010/43970

2010/42209

2010/47375

2011/16312

2010/32716

2012/02490

2012/38734

REID LEIGH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

QHAMAKOANE FANIE VS MOLEFI RAMOTSEHOA

BAXTER SARENA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DHLAMINI EMMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HUMPHREY JEANINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MPILO DLAMINI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

KGOBE LINDIWE VS KGOBE KGOMOTSO

MUNYAI MARIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SWAIN ANN VS SWAIN STEVEN

NCUBE OZIAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VILKAZ| ABEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

2009/19987

2012/09029

2011/39990

2009/47849

2011/32170

2009/12830

2011/16595

2012/03552

2010/26830

2013/05891

2004/22394

ANDERSON THEODORUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

LIEBENBERG ERICA VS PRESTIGE CLEANING

SERVICES

MNGUNI MAUREEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SELEPE TSHEPO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MKHALIPHI HAZEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NAICKER GERALD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOTAUNG LLOYD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SELEPE TLADI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NEDBANK LTD VS PARADISE CREEK INVESTMENTS

NKULU SALOME VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

EASTES NOEL ERNEST VS METRORAIL

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46 2013/05292

a7

48

49

2011/10367

2011/6692

2008/36855

2011/16593

2008/21261

2010/37217

2012/05086

2013/12707

2011/02107

2010/15941

HOCHFELDEN CLARE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THERON COLLEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MACHIMANE THOMAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MANXA SHIELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PRINS MERCELLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHAPMAN VICKY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKOMO MANDLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SAAIMAN WILLIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KOBELA DAISY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MEYER TREVOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DEMENTRIO CHIHANANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

2008/10609

2013/08479

2012/41454

2011/15634

2011/23975

2010/20245

2012/38864

2006/25905

2010/01519

2011/11392

2011/11396

MAHLASI OBED VS MINISTER OF SAFETY OK
AND SECURITY

WISO ERIC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

VAN DER MERWE LIGIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SEAN SINGLETON VS EKHURHULENI MUNICIPALITY OK

CHUENE SILAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
BREEDT CORNELIUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MASUKU SIMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MATHIR HOOSEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
HLUNGWANI ERIC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
LEHOHLA CAOLINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MATHULOE SUSAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

2011/07321

2011/32964

2013/03082

2012/07855

2010/31402

2008/18492

2012/19635

2011/01482

20133/06227

MBANJWA SIBONGISILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MKHIZE NHLAHLA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

RACHERE THABANG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

NKUNA MDUDUZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATIONFF

HLATSHWAYO PAULUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ABSA TECHNOLOGY FINANCE SOLUTIONS VS HOLIDAY
PLANNERS PTY LTD
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

JIYANE MATSHIDISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

STUDIO MERKMAN VS DENESE SCHEIDER
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

DUMA THANDEKA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

2006/782

2012/33108

2012/14740

2012/38438

2013/11052

2011/18522

2011/35894

MOHALE GEORGE VS MINISTER OF RRECTIONALSERVICES
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

CHANCHANE GEORGINIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SABY CHERALEE VS FRANKLIN BRIAN
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

TSHABALALA ASHLEY VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SEJOBE LAZARUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

BRESCAN LUCIANO VS HALL MAURICE JEAN
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MOKWENA ELRANOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2010/41716

2013/03757

2009/15230

2012/26868

2012/954

2013/12436

2011/9185

2012/25883

2011/46185

2011/29711

2013/01958

2012/06322

2012/42567

2012/20125

2012/10199

2012/33504

2013/05234

2010/42658

2013/02173

2013/12294

2012/38185

2011/30833

2013/28791

HOMAN SARAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SEBESHO SEPHO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NKOMO ANDRE VS PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OF SA

CHANCHANE GEORGINIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SANTOVA LOGISTICS SOUTH AFRICA VS BUTHCHER &
MEAT PROCESS

SEKGALA BENJAMIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

N3 TOLL CONCESSION PTY LTD VS LUCERNE TRANSPORT

PTY LTD
WEIR MINERALS AFRICA VS GEORGIOU EPAMINODAS
VACEK JOSEF VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MACDONALDS TRANSPORT UPINGTON VS IMPERIAL
GROUP

SAMBO GODFREY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
SIBONISO MNCWABE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
SITHOLE SYDNEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
SEBOLE MAGANO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
RAMALEPE VICTORIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
LEARNMORE MTHETHWA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
MKHWANAZ| BOGANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
MOTLOGELA JOHANNES VS MOTLOGELOA CONSTANCE
BEKKER MARIA VS BEKKER HENDRO

NTANJANA UNATHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
QUICKSTEP 323 PTY VS STEFANUTTI STOCKS
EARTHWORKS

SHIELDS JACOBUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BOUSFIELD AASIYA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

2012/10199

2012/46932

2012/44181

2012/07358

2012/31244

2012/31238

2011/22042

2012/29458

2010/38551

2011/18005

RAMALEPE VICTORIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LT GENERAL MZWANDILE PETROS VS MINISTER OF POLICE

RABOTAPI DISIMELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PHIRI MAHOMED VS MINISTER OF POLICE

EDWIN SIMMERS VS MINISTER OF POLICE

KURT ZANE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOSIMA SIMON VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MALEBATI SALOME VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VAN VUUREN LAUREN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MTSHALI NOMALUNGELO VS MEC FOR HEALTH —GAUTENG
PROVINCIAL GOVERMENT



