IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION ,JOHANNESBURG THURSDAY 08 MAY 2014

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

- GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KGOMO J
- 1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MIA AJ

OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

- 9D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MEYER J
- GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HEATON-NICHOLLS J
- GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MONAMA J
- GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MARGADIE AJ

INCOME TAX COURT

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAYAT AJ

URGENT APPLICATIONS

- 9E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WRIGHT J
- 9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MODIBA AJ

PRE – TRIALS

11A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MABESELE J

ADMISSIONS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HUGHES J AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COETZEE AJ 2014//7164 NONDWANGU KHELU 2014/7882 ANDREWS BERNADETE 2014/772 COURTNAN MORGAN

CRIMINAL APPEALS

- 11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HUGHES J AND THE HONOURABLE COETZEE AJ A521/13 A577//13
- 11F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEINER J AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BALOYI J A138/12 A527/13

JUDGMENTS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CARELSE J
AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WINDELL J
A520/13 NDOU VS THE STATE
A255/10 BIKO VS THE STATE

CIVIL TRIALS

2B	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VAN OOSTEN J PART HEARD	2
9A	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA J 08/41311 CHEMICAL IND VS TRISTAR	2 2
9C	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE PRETORIUS J 10/40500 MAZIBUKO VS PRASA	1
	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOSHIDI J	2
11B	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SPILG J 12/20087 KHOZA VS MEC FOR HEALTH	7 7
9B	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEINER J 12//17608HAGE VS HAGE	2
2D	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MPHAHLELE J 11/20614 GACELA VS MIN OF POLICE	7
2E	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SWARTZ AJ	2
2F	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THOMPSON AJ	2
11E	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TWALA AJ 12/42679 SA SECURITASATION VS NORTJE	2 2

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

C13	2008/00940	NTSALA MARVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
A13	2012/43055	MILLS GEORGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
A62	2010/01519	HLUNGWANI ERIC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B2	2013/08696	MOKONE SIFISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B4	2012/09481	ANNA SOPHIA LE-HANIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
B5	2012/4941	MAGALE TEBOGO VS MINISTER OF POLICE	0
B13	2010/03241	PETERSON KYLE VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY	OK
B16	2011/29099	DE JESUS VERONICA VS DE JESUS BATISTA	OK
B19	2013/14211	NTILA KENNETH VS MNISTER OF POLICE	ОК
B34	2012/40977	SHABANGU THELMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

B35 2012/42561	DHEDA LERISHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B36 2011/10421	MOTAUNG KATE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B45 2012/29763	FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS RAINBOW JAMES	OK
B47 2013/03386	MONNYE MATSHAI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B48 2013/12709	NKONWANA JUDITH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B52 2010/47482	TSHOLO BRILLIANT VS MINISTER OF POLICE	
1 2013/02173	BEKKER HENDRO VS BEKKER MARIA	OK
2 2012/24726	MADIA PETROS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
3 2012/24199	MSIMANGO HERBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
4 2006/6970	EMAM M VS NKIWANE T C T	OK
5 2012/12726	SATHIGE MACBATH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

5 2012/12726 SATHIGE MACBATH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

6	2009/4375	MBATHA BABONGILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
7	2012/04656	TSHOAGONG LEBOGANG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
8	2013/01964	SKHOSANA PHEHELLO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
9	2012/39790	MTHEMBU XOLANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
10	2012/09603	SONO VIRGINIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
11	2011/38440	ABSA BANK VS EKSTEEN NEVILLE	OK
12	2012/12440	SIBANDA CHIPO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
13	2011/11349	MENKE MONTSHIWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
14	2012/05660	MHLANGA FAITHFUL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
15	2009/28426	MIYA SELLO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
16	2012/03913	SIMISTER WILLIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

17	2013/09040	REID LEIGH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
18	2010/21823	QHAMAKOANE FANIE VS MOLEFI RAMOTSEHOA	OK
19	2008/39090	BAXTER SARENA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
20	2012/06102	DHLAMINI EMMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
21	2010/43970	HUMPHREY JEANINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
22	2010/42209	MPILO DLAMINI VS MINISTER OF POLICE	ОК
23	2010/47375	KGOBE LINDIWE VS KGOBE KGOMOTSO	ОК
24	2011/16312	MUNYAI MARIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
25	2010/32716	SWAIN ANN VS SWAIN STEVEN	ОК
26	2012/02490	NCUBE OZIAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
27	2012/38734	VILKAZI ABEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК

28	2009/19987	ANDERSON THEODORUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
29	2012/09029	LIEBENBERG ERICA VS PRESTIGE CLEANING SERVICES	OK
30	2011/39990	MNGUNI MAUREEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
31	2009/47849	SELEPE TSHEPO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
32	2011/32170	MKHALIPHI HAZEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
33	2009/12830	NAICKER GERALD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
34	2011/16595	MOTAUNG LLOYD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
35	2012/03552	SELEPE TLADI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
36	2010/26830	NEDBANK LTD VS PARADISE CREEK INVESTMENTS	OK
37	2013/05891	NKULU SALOME VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
38	2004/22394	EASTES NOEL ERNEST VS METRORAIL	OK

39	2011/10367	HOCHFELDEN CLARE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
40	2011/6692	THERON COLLEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
41	2008/36855	MACHIMANE THOMAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
42	2011/16593	MANXA SHIELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
43	2008/21261	PRINS MERCELLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
44	2010/37217	CHAPMAN VICKY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
45	2012/05086	NKOMO MANDLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
4	6 2013/05292	SAAIMAN WILLIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
47	2013/12707	KOBELA DAISY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
48	2011/02107	MEYER TREVOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
49	2010/15941	DEMENTRIO CHIHANANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

50	2008/10609	MAHLASI OBED VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY	ОК
51	2013/08479	WISO ERIC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
52	2012/41454	VAN DER MERWE LIGIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
53	2011/15634	SEAN SINGLETON VS EKHURHULENI MUNICIPALITY	OK
54	2011/23975	CHUENE SILAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
55	2010/20245	BREEDT CORNELIUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
56	2012/38864	MASUKU SIMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
57	2006/25905	MATHIR HOOSEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
58	2010/01519	HLUNGWANI ERIC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
59	2011/11392	LEHOHLA CAOLINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
60	2011/11396	MATHULOE SUSAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

61 2011/07321 MBANJWA SIBONGISILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

62 2011/32964 MKHIZE NHLAHLA VS MINISTER OF POLICE NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

63 2013/03082 RACHERE THABANG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

64 2012/07855 NKUNA MDUDUZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATIONFF

65 2010/31402 HLATSHWAYO PAULUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

66 2008/18492 ABSA TECHNOLOGY FINANCE SOLUTIONS VS HOLIDAY PLANNERS PTY LTD NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

67 2012/19635 JIYANE MATSHIDISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

68 2011/01482 STUDIO MERKMAN VS DENESE SCHEIDER NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

69 20133/06227 DUMA THANDEKA VS MINISTER OF POLICE NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

- 70 2006/782 MOHALE GEORGE VS MINISTER OF RRECTIONALSERVICES NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
- 71 2012/33108 CHANCHANE GEORGINIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

72 2012/14740 SABY CHERALEE VS FRANKLIN BRIAN NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

- 73 2012/38438 TSHABALALA ASHLEY VS MINISTER OF POLICE NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
- 74 2013/11052 SEJOBE LAZARUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
- 75 2011/18522 BRESCAN LUCIANO VS HALL MAURICE JEAN NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
- 76 2011/35894 MOKWENA ELRANOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

,.

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

77	2010/41716	HOMAN SARAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
78	2013/03757	SEBESHO SEPHO VS MINISTER OF POLICE
79	2009/15230	NKOMO ANDRE VS PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OF SA
80	2012/26868	CHANCHANE GEORGINIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
81	2012/954	SANTOVA LOGISTICS SOUTH AFRICA VS BUTHCHER & MEAT PROCESS
82	2013/12436	SEKGALA BENJAMIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
83	2011/9185	N3 TOLL CONCESSION PTY LTD VS LUCERNE TRANSPORT PTY LTD
84	2012/25883	WEIR MINERALS AFRICA VS GEORGIOU EPAMINODAS
85	2011/46185	VACEK JOSEF VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
86	2011/29711	MACDONALDS TRANSPORT UPINGTON VS IMPERIAL GROUP
87	2013/01958	SAMBO GODFREY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
88	2012/06322	SIBONISO MNCWABE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
89	2012/42567	SITHOLE SYDNEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
90	2012/20125	SEBOLE MAGANO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
91	2012/10199	RAMALEPE VICTORIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
92	2012/33504	LEARNMORE MTHETHWA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
93	2013/05234	MKHWANAZI BOGANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
94	2010/42658	MOTLOGELA JOHANNES VS MOTLOGELOA CONSTANCE
95	2013/02173	BEKKER MARIA VS BEKKER HENDRO
96	2013/12294	NTANJANA UNATHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
97	2012/38185	QUICKSTEP 323 PTY VS STEFANUTTI STOCKS
98	2011/30833	EARTHWORKS SHIELDS JACOBUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
99	2013/28791	BOUSFIELD AASIYA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

100 2012/10199 RAMALEPE VICTORIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

- 101 2012/46932 LT GENERAL MZWANDILE PETROS VS MINISTER OF POLICE
- 102 2012/44181 RABOTAPI DISIMELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 103 2012/07358 PHIRI MAHOMED VS MINISTER OF POLICE
- 104 2012/31244 EDWIN SIMMERS VS MINISTER OF POLICE
- 105 2012/31238 KURT ZANE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
- 106 2011/22042 MOSIMA SIMON VS MINISTER OF POLICE
- 107 2012/29458 MALEBATI SALOME VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 108 2010/38551 VAN VUUREN LAUREN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 109 2011/18005 MTSHALI NOMALUNGELO VS MEC FOR HEALTH –GAUTENG PROVINCIAL GOVERMENT